
Forest Creek Golf Club Hole: 1 CenTex 2020 / Round 1

Name Time

Abernathy, Jake 11:01

Abernathy, Jeff BLU 9:02

Achilles, Jerry 11:35

Alden, Jonathan 1:07

Ames, Kenny BLU 10:01

Asaro, Zachary 11:18

Badciong, Chris BLU 9:02

Brader, David BLU 9:44

Bruce, Grady 11:26

Brunssen, Vince 11:43

Chappell, Chris 10:35

Charvet, Scott BLU 9:19

Cheatham, Mark BLU 9:19

Coutinho, Ravi 12:50

Czisny, Matthew 12:16

Daly, Glenn 11:09

Davis, Brian 10:35

Duszynski, Andrew 10:35

Esau, Nickolai 11:52

Etheridge, Alan 11:01

Farque, Jason 11:18

Finley, Harrell BLU 9:44

Fowler, Gary 10:44

Name Time

Frey, Tres 12:16

Fulmer, Austen 11:01

Garbade, Chris BLU 9:36

Gidda, Vipul 12:41

Goldstein, Sam 12:09

Gordon, Casey 12:50

Greene, Mark BLU 9:27

Hairgrove, Rick 11:35

Hammond, James 12:00

Hansen, Dylan 10:27

Hartenstein, Chris BLU 10:01

Hendricks, Troy BLU 9:10

Higier, Ross 12:00

Hutchens, Terry BLU 9:27

Jeffers, Johnny 12:41

Jones, Greg 1:07

Kellam, Jamie 11:26

Khem, Tee 12:17

King, Scott 12:16

Koricanek, Wyatt 10:44

Krassner, Lee 10:18

Lacoste, Todd BLU 9:53

Langhoff, Christopher BLU 9:27

Name Time

Lefebvre, Ben 10:27

Luongo, Josh 12:33

Mactal, Joey 12:33

Martin, Trace 12:17

Mates, Sean 10:10

McCall, Michael 11:52

McElderry, Bryan 12:41

McGibney, Peter 12:24

Mejia, Ryan 12:00

Melcangi, Jacob 10:52

Miller, Ethan 12:24

Montes, Daniel 11:09

Moseley, Tim 12:17

Neal, Nathan 11:43

Nofi, Cameron 10:52

Ogren, Nelson 12:58

Ormand, Robert BLU 9:36

Otto, Chandler 12:58

Paterson, Steve 12:09

Pryor, Ryan 1:07

Quenan, Patrick 11:26

Ramos, Joe 10:18

Rocha, Salvador 11:43

Name Time

Ross, Hudson 11:09

Ruiz, Justin 11:52

Ruiz, Stefan 12:09

Sanchez, Louis 12:50

Schmitz, Phillip 12:24

Sharpe, Beau 11:18

Sokol, Dennis BLU 9:53

Spradling, Kevin 11:35

Stewart, Jason 12:33

Trafton, Steve BLU 9:53

Van Meter, Steve BLU 9:10

Warren, John BLU 9:10

Weaver, Luke 10:10

Wheeler, Teddy BLU 9:44

White, David 12:58

Williams, Lee BLU 10:01

Williamson, Christopher 10:52

Wilson, Jeff 10:27

Young, Charles BLU 9:36

Zaragoza, Henry BLU 9:19

Zoravur, Gill 10:44

Time Players

9:02 Abernathy, Jeff BLU Badciong, Chris BLU

9:10 Hendricks, Troy BLU Warren, John BLU Van Meter, Steve BLU

9:19 Zaragoza, Henry BLU Cheatham, Mark BLU Charvet, Scott BLU

9:27 Langhoff, Christopher BLUHutchens, Terry BLU Greene, Mark BLU

9:36 Young, Charles BLU Ormand, Robert BLU Garbade, Chris BLU

9:44 Brader, David BLU Finley, Harrell BLU Wheeler, Teddy BLU

9:53 Sokol, Dennis BLU Lacoste, Todd BLU Trafton, Steve BLU

10:01 Williams, Lee BLU Ames, Kenny BLU Hartenstein, Chris BLU

10:10 Weaver, Luke Mates, Sean

10:18 Ramos, Joe Krassner, Lee

10:27 Hansen, Dylan Wilson, Jeff Lefebvre, Ben

10:35 Duszynski, Andrew Davis, Brian Chappell, Chris

10:44 Koricanek, Wyatt Fowler, Gary Zoravur, Gill

10:52 Nofi, Cameron Williamson, Christopher Melcangi, Jacob

11:01 Abernathy, Jake Fulmer, Austen Etheridge, Alan

11:09 Montes, Daniel Ross, Hudson Daly, Glenn

11:18 Farque, Jason Sharpe, Beau Asaro, Zachary

11:26 Kellam, Jamie Quenan, Patrick Bruce, Grady

11:35 Spradling, Kevin Achilles, Jerry Hairgrove, Rick

11:43 Neal, Nathan Rocha, Salvador Brunssen, Vince

11:52 McCall, Michael Esau, Nickolai Ruiz, Justin

12:00 Mejia, Ryan Hammond, James Higier, Ross

12:09 Paterson, Steve Ruiz, Stefan Goldstein, Sam

12:17 Moseley, Tim Martin, Trace Khem, Tee

12:16 Frey, Tres King, Scott Czisny, Matthew

12:24 Miller, Ethan Schmitz, Phillip McGibney, Peter

12:33 Mactal, Joey Stewart, Jason Luongo, Josh

12:41 Gidda, Vipul Jeffers, Johnny McElderry, Bryan

12:50 Coutinho, Ravi Gordon, Casey Sanchez, Louis

12:58 White, David Otto, Chandler Ogren, Nelson

1:07 Jones, Greg Alden, Jonathan Pryor, Ryan

Note: The main tee is the Gold tee. Players on different tees are indicated above.


